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2024 Workshop Details

Workshop Date Time 

2024 CLP Expressions of Interest - OPEN Monday 11 March 10.00 am 

2024 CLP Expressions of Interest - CLOSE Friday 19 April 5.00 pm 

Applicants contacted - successful & unsuccessful Friday 26 April 

Selection Evening - Shortlisted applicants Tuesday 23 April 6.00 pm - 8.30 pm 

Successful Applicants notified Thursday 2 May 

Workshop 1 - Orientation: Our Casey Community Saturday 8 June 9.30 am - 4.00 pm 

Workshop 2 - Leadership Styles & profiles (DISC) Tuesday 18 June 6.00 pm - 9.00 pm 

Workshop 3 - Leadership Continued/ Managing Conflict Tuesday 25 June 6.00 pm - 9.00 pm 

Workshop 4 - Council Roles, Services & Budgets Tuesday 16 July 6.00 pm - 9.00 pm 

Workshop 5 -  Governance Tuesday 23 July 6.00 pm - 9.00 pm 

Workshop 6 - Communication Skills & Public Speaking Tuesday 30 July 6.00 pm - 9.00 pm 

Workshop 7 - Networking Skills 
(Masterclass preparation) Tuesday 6 August 6.00 pm - 9.00 pm 

Workshop 8 - Leadership Masterclass Tuesday 13 August 6.00 pm - 9.00 pm 

Workshop 9 - Diversity & Inclusion Tuesday 20 August 6.00 pm - 9.00 pm 

Workshop 10 - Strategic Planning and Project 
Management 

Tuesday 10 
September 6.00 pm - 9.00 pm 

Graduation Celebration Thursday 17 
October 6.00 pm 




